First
Judd

Hunter
Keith
David
Kristin
Jeremy
Jeff
David
Michael
John
Cody
James
Roderick
Montee
Craig
Seth
Jeremiah
Matthew
Pam
Bobby
Kelton
Ryan
Luke
Michael
Nicklaus
Tiffany
Ashley
Brandon

Chris

Last

Moore
Hale
Sanders
Thompson
Thompson
Hendrix
Smith
Mills
Tosh
Marsh
Vorwerk
Black
Boyce
Ogwu
Ingram
Rambo
Hastings
Golden
Eikner
Alford
Ashcraft
Brandish
Fields
White
Powell
Tanuyan
Holder
Garmon

Witt
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School
Alba-Golden ISD

Altlanta HS
Atlanta HS
Atlanta ISD
Atlanta ISD

Big Sandy

Bright Star Christian ISD
Chapel Hill
Chisum ISD
Chisum ISD
Chisum ISD
Clarksville ISD
Clarksville ISD
Clarksville ISD
Como-Pickton ISD
Como-Pickton ISD
Cooper ISD
Cooper ISD
Cumberland Academy
Daingerfield ISD
Daingerfield ISD
Daingerfield ISD
DeKalb ISD
DeKalb ISD
Elysian Fields ISD
Elysian Fields ISD
ETBU Private
Gilmer ISD

Gilmer ISD

Position

HS Band

Asst. Band Director
HS Band Director
MS Band Director
MS Band Director
ISD Band Director
Band Director
Choir

Band Director

HS Band Director
Asst. Band director
Asst. Band Director
Band Director

MS Band Director
Band Director
Asst. Band Director
HS Band Director
HS Band Asst.
Orchestra

HS Band Director
HS Band Asst. Director
MS Band Director
MS Band Director
HS Band Director
MS Band Director
Band Director
Teacher

HS Band Asst.

Band Director

Email

moorej@agisd.org
hhale@atlisd.net
ksanders@atlisd.net
dthompson@atlisd.net
kthompson@atlisd.net
Jhendrix@bigsandyisd.org
jesmithsonian@gmail.com
dmills@chisddevils.com
mtosh@chisddevils.com
jmarsh@chisumisd.org
cody.vorwerk@chisumisd.org
jblack@clarksvilleisd.org
rdboyce@clarksvilleisd.org
mogwu@clarksvilleisd.org
ingramc@cpcisd.net
rambos@cpcisd.net
jeremiah.hastings@cooperbulldog
matt.golden@cooperbulldogs.net
peikner@cumberlandacademy.co
balford@dlsisd.org
kashcraft@dlsisd.org
rbrandish@dlsisd.org
luke.fields@dekalbisd.net
michael.white@dekalbisd.net
nicklaus.powell@efisd.org
Tiffany.tanuyan@efisd.org
aholder@etbu.edu
Brandon.garmon@gilmerisd.org

wittc@gilmerisd.org
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Darren Richardson Gladewater ISD Choir Director richardsond@gladewaterisd.com
Jeff Smith Gladewater ISD HS Band Director smithjef@gladewaterisd.com
Joshlyn Marsh Gladewater ISD HS Band Asst. Director marshj@gladewaterisd.com
Rhett Pilcher Gladewater ISD MS Band Director pilcherr@gladewaterisd.com

Kessler

Harts Bluff

Choir

kesslera@hbisd.net

T. Jon Kelly Hooks HS HS Director Band kellyj@hooksisd.net
Belwyn Graves Hooks ISD Junior High Band Director gravesb@hooksisd.net
Megan Samaniego Hooks ISD MS Band Director Samaniegom@hooksisd.net

Shannon Hensley  Jefferson HS Band Director schensley@jeffersonisd.org
Daniel Hensley  Jefferson ISD Asst. Band Director dlhensley@)jeffersonisd.org
Kailey Hensley  Jefferson ISD Band Asst. Director kjhensley@)jeffersonisd.org

Alison

Adkins

Mineola ISD

Choir

adkinsa@mineolaisd.net
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m e e oswomer  edenmemer
HS Band Asst. Director myersd@mineolaisd.net

Stephen m North Hopkins ISD Band Director smorgan@northhopkins.net

Anthony Ore City ISD HS Band Director andersona@ocisd.net
M Ore City ISD Band Director manriquezj@ocisd.net




Luke
John
David
Matthew
Abigail
Danielle
Jared
Johanna
Trey
John
Leslie
Mark
Austin
Brandon
Caitlin
Jody
Kristeen
Olivia
Anna
Ed

Jay
Jody
Devin
Kevin
John
Rick
Ryan
Amanda
Chace

Kim

Hahn
Mabry
Waschalk
Pfluger
Kent
Warren
Cronk
Eppley
Lewis
Loanzon
Loanzon
Perry
Jesmore
Bishop
Hamner
Maynard
Koder
Cathey
Sutton
Grissom
Sutton
Digby
Sipes
Sutton
Killgo
Gonzalez
Harris
Cabe
LeBlanc

Madlock
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Paris ISD

Paris ISD

Paul Pewitt ISD
Paul Pewitt ISD
Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD

Pine Tree ISD
Pittsburg ISD
Pittsburg ISD
Pittsburg ISD
Pittsburg ISD
Pittsburg ISD
Pittsburg ISD
Pleasant Grove ISD
Pleasant Grove ISD
Pleasant Grove ISD
Pleasant Grove ISD
Pleasant Grove ISD
Pleasant Grove ISD
Prairiland ISD
Prairiland ISD
Prairiland ISD
Queen City ISD
Queen City ISD

Queen City ISD

Asst. Band/Percussion Directo luke.hahn@parisisd.net

MS Band Director

Asst. Band Director

Middle School Band Director

MS Asst. Band Director

HS Choir Director

MS Band/Guard Instructor

MS Choir Director

HS Band Asst.

HS Band Asst.

JH Band

HS Band Director

HS Band Director

MS Band Director

MS Band Director

MS Band Director

Choir Director

HS Band Asst. Director

MS Band Director

Band Director

Band HS Director

Percussion Director

HS Band Asst. Director

MS Band Director

HS Band Director

MS Band Director

MS Band Director

MS Band Director

john.mabry@parisisd.net
dwaschalk@pewittcisd.net
mpfluger@pewittcisd.net
akent@ptisd.org
dwarren@ptisd.org
jcronk@ptisd.org
jeppley@ptisd.org
(percussion)rlewis@ptisd.org
jloanzon@ptisd.org
lloanzon@ptisd.org
mperry@ptisd.org
ajesmore@pittsburgisd.net
bbishop@pittsburgisd.net
chamner@pittsburgisd.net
jmaynard@pittsburgisd.net
kkoder@pittsburgisd.net
ocathey@pittsburgisd.net
asutton@pgisd.net
egrissom@pgisd.net
jsutton@pgisd.net
jdigby@pgisd.net
dsipes@pgisd.net
ksutton@pgisd.net

jkillgo@prairiland.net

acabe@qcisd.net

Asst. Band Director/Percussior clablanc@quisd.net

MS Band Director/Jazz

kmadlock@qcisd.net



Billy
Michael
Darren
Hannah
Brandon
Candis
Dillon
Elliott
Darshan
Tyler
Brandon
Chance
Rance
Sarah
Michael
Kirk
Terence
Aaron
Brittany
Cody
Elizabeth
Spencer
Steve
Allison
Zachary
Andy
Jonathan
Suzanne
Terry

Daniel
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Vess Queen City ISD
Barron Quitman HS
Castilaw  Quitman ISD
Pena Quitman ISD
Martindale Redwater ISD
Caddenhea Redwater ISD
Davis Redwater ISD
Ayo Rivercrest ISD
Jharveri  Rivercrest ISD
Phelps Rivercrest ISD
Duecker  Sabine ISD
James Sabine ISD
Hawthorne Sabine ISD
Flanigan Sabine ISD
Moody Spring Hill ISD
Wells Spring Hill ISD

Lloyd Spring Hill ISD

Lovelady Sulphur Springs ISD
Robinett  Sulphur Springs ISD
Brown Sulphur Springs ISD
Cole Sulphur Springs ISD
Emmert  Sulphur Springs ISD
Proctor Sulphur Springs ISD
Martinez ~ Sulphur Springs ISD

Griffin Sulphur Springs ISD

Thompson Union Grove ISD
Stafford Union Grove ISD
DeOrnellis Union Hill ISD
DeOrnellis Union Hill ISD

Barber Waskom ISD

HS Band Director

HS Band Director

MS Band Director

Asst. Band Director

MS Band Direcctor

MS Band Asst. Director

HS Band Director

Band Director

Percussion Director

Asst. Band Director

Asst. Band Director

MS Band Director

HS Band Director

Choir Director

HS Band Director

MS Band Director

bvess@qcisd.net
barronm@quitmanisd.net
castilawd@quitmanisd.net

penah@quitmanisd.net

brmartindale@redwaterisd.org

ccaddenhead@redwaterisd.org

ddavis@redwaterisd.org
eayo@rivercrestisd.net
djhaveri@rivercrestisd.net
tphelps@rivercrestisd.net
bduecker@sabineisd.org
cjames@sabineisd.org
rhawthorne@sabineisd.org
sflanigan@sabineisd.org
mmoody@shisd.net

kwells@shisd.net

Band Director/Percussion Instr tlloyd@shisd.net

MS Band Director
Band Director

HS Choir Director
HS Band Director
HS Band Director
HS Band Director
MS Band Director
HS Band Director
MS Band Director
Asst. Band Music
HS Band Director

MS Band Direcotr

alovelady@ssisd.net
brobinett@ssisd.net
cbrown@ssisd.net
ecole@ssisd.net
semmert@ssisd.net
sproctor@ssisd.net
amartinez@ssisd.net
zgriffin@ssisd.net
thompsonb@ugisd.org
staffordj@ugisd.org
Director/Elementary
deornellist@uhisd.com

dbarber@waskomisd.net



Eric
Cameron
Sarah

Isabella

Warren
Rambo

Munson
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Shimanek Winnsboro HS

Winnsboro ISD
Winnsboro ISD

Winnsboro ISD

MS Band Director
HS Band Director
HS Band Asst. Director

MS Band Director-Percussion

eric.shimanek@winnsboroisd.org

cameron.warren@winnsboroisd.o
sarah.rambo@winnsboroisd.org

isabella.munson@winnsboroisd.o



